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in Rice
ted & Steamed Basmati Rice

ra Rice
med Basmati rice tempered with cumin seeds in butter

is Pulao
n Peas with aromatic basmati rice coated in butter

2. Pulao
#d Vegetables With cottage cheese

Z. Biryani

ad vegetables in rice with Paneer cubes Indian spice onion tomato curd [ Served with Raita & Papad

ihmiri Pulao
1 Rice with Dry Fruits, Apple, Fruit Cocktail

ad Rice

pped Veg , Ginger, Garlic & Green Chili Fried with Chinese Flavor

non Rice
m Rice with a topping of Lemon Flavor

e (Onion, Garlic, Curd)

i Basic Indian Plain Rice

ee Rice
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« Veg. Raita

| Using cucumber, onion, Tomato, salt pepper & Jeera

wndi Raita
| Using Plain Boondi, Salt Pepper & Jeera

apple Raita
| Using Pineapple Makes this Raita Sweet

ion Raita
| Using Chopped Onion , Salt Pepper with Jeera Flavor

:umbar Raita
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349/

349/

310/
325/

349/
399/

449/
449/
449/
325/
325/

349/

249/
249/
349/
255/

255/
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Afgani Paneer Tikka
Cottage Cheese Marinated with Sweet Yogurt B Chashew Nuts Cooked in Tandoor

Paneer Tikka
Cottage Cheese Marinated in Yogurt, Tangy Spice Cacked in Tandoorserved with Tandoori Salad & Mint Chutney

Hariyali Paneer Tikka
Cottage Cheese Spinach Marinated In Yogurt Tangy Spice With Mint Flavore Cooked

In Tandoor & Served With Lachcha Onlon Salad

F-‘mﬂdooﬂ Lehsoni Tikka
— Cottage Cheese Marinated On White Garlic Paste & Indian Spice Cooked In Tandoor & Served With Laccha Onion
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Tandoori Acchari Tikka

Waonderful tikka with an enticing flavor and the green chilies mint and corlander marinated colkked in tandoor

Tandoori Veg. Platter
Assorted Of Veg. Seek Stuffed, Potato, Hara Bhara Kebab Paneer Tikka With Lachcha Onion & Mint Chutney

Veg. Seek Kabab

Vegetable With Indian 5Spices Cocked In Tandoor

Malai Seek Kabab
Cottage Cheese Mix With Mawa And Indian Spice Cooked In Tandoor

Hara Bhara Kabab
Veg. Kebab With A Lot Of Greens Served With Mint Sauce

_-Cum Kabab

‘Patato With American Corn Deep Fry Served With Mint Chutney

Dahi Ka Kabab
Yogurt Roasted Chick Peas & Tangy Spice Balls Deep Fry And Served With Mint Sauce

Dana Pani Special Roll
Potato Vegetable & Dry Friuts Served With Mint Sauce

Paneer Pakoda
Cottage Cheese Marinated with Gram Flour

Veg Pakoda

380/-

380/-
380/-

385/-

385/-

449/-

355/-

399/-
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399/-

390/-

390/-
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249/-
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Paneer Butter Masala
Cottage Cheese Caoked in Butter Full Boiled Tomato Gravy and Indian Spice

Rara Paneer
Fried Cottage Cheese And Cashew Nuts & Mawa, Cooked with Thick Yellow Gravy

Paneer Tikka Masala
Roasted Cottage Cheese, Capsicum and Onlon Cooked With Tomato Gravy

Paneer Pasanda
Cottage Cheese Stuffed with Dry Fruit Cooked in Creamy and Yellow Gravy

Paneer Pudina Masala
Cottage Cheese Cooked in Onion, Tomato, Cashwenuts with Nuts Flavour Yellow

Shahi Paneer
Cottage Cheese Cooked in Cashewnuts and Creamy Yellow / White Gravy

Hariyali Paneer
Fried Cottage Cheese with Spinach Gravy

Paneer Kashmiri
Cottage Cheese With Fruit Cocktail in Creamy Yellow Gravy

Paneer Bukhara Lajabab
Tomato flavor add Indian flavor cut of tomato gravy

Paneer Khurchan
Juliennes of Cottage Cheese Cooked in Chef's Secret Gravy

Paneer Korma
Cottage cheese with onion & white gravy

Malai Kofta
Cottage Cheese With Fruit Cocktail In Creamy Gravy / White & Red Gravy

Nargisi Kofta
Veg. Kofta With Fruit Cocltall & Stuffed With Dry Frult Cooked In Yellow Gravy

Hariyali Kofta

Assorted Vegetable Dumping Coatad with Spinach Potatoes Spinach Gravy with Dry Fruit

Vegetable Kofta
Mixed Vegetabl Kofta Curry is a Mild and Rich Yellow Gravy

Aloo Pyaz
Potato & Onion Cooked with Brown Gravy in Pure Desi Ghee

Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Stuffed Potato With Cottage Cheese, Dry Fruit Cooked in Temato Gravy

Dum Aloo Banarsi
Fried Potato Cooked the with Yogurt, Onion & Temata Gravy

Jeera Aloo

Wedges of Potato Tempered with Cumins Seeds

Aloo Acchari

Mashed Potato flavor with Indian acchari taste

449/-

485/-

485/
485/-
449/-

449/-

449/
485/-
a8s/-
485/-
485/-

449/

485/-
449/-
449/-
349/-

449/
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Corn Salad

Mixture of Fresh American Corn, Fresh Cherry Tomato, Cucumber and Onion Finished with Fresh Basil

Pasta Salad
Combination of Pasta Tomatoes, Onions, Capsicum, Mayonnaise, Mixed Herbs, Black Pepper Powder and Salt
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Noodle & Veg. Sizzler
Veg. Sizzler Served with noodles

Appache Indian Sizzler

~ Veg. Served with Potato Patty with Tangy Sauce Served with Fries.
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Paneer Tikka Sizzler

Succulent Pleces of Panner Manmated in a Tantalizing Tandoori Masala Grilled to
Perfection and Served with Pulao, a Stuffed Capsicum and Tangy Makhani Gravy.
If You Like, Serve Same Grilled Onions with it Too.

Italian Sizzler

Italian Cooking is Wholesome and Flavourful, This Sizzler is A Hearty Combination of Pasta
Tossed in a Robust Mushroom and Black Pepper Sauce and Served with Zucchini Pancakes
Buttered Vegetables and a Perfectly Baked Potato Topped with a Knob of Butter Complete this Meal

wel ) Desi Muiw Course

Kaju Paneer
Kaju, Paneer, Yellow Gravy

Mawa Paneer
Mawa, Paneer, Yellow Gravy

* Paneer Toofani
Cottage Paneer, Yellow Gravy, Indian Spicy

Paneer Changezi
Cottage Paneer, Defry, Onion, Tomato Gravy Indian Spicy

Kadhai Paneer
Cottage Cheese Cooked In Kadhal Masala, Flavoured With Corlander brown

Matar Paneer
Cottage Cheese and Peas Cooked with Taomatoe & Onlon Gravy

Paneer Lababdar
Cottage Cheese Cooked In Onion and Tomato Chopped Gravy
with Indian Spice Garnished with Butter & Corlander

Paneer Do Pyaja
Cottage Cheese and Half Fried Onion Cooked with Onion Tomato White Gravy

220/-

220/-

599/-
749/-

749/-

749/-

649/-
519/-
449/-
449/-
449/-

449/-
449/

419/-
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Tomato Sou
A Creamy Soup fellght of fresh plum tomatoes with splash of cream added as topping

Tomato Dhaniya Shorba
Tomato Puree Made Mix Together Indian Spices

Hot N Sour
The Classic Hot & Sour Soup Originated In From Sichuan China Having Spicy Nature & Added Some Veg

Sweet Corn
The delicate flavor of corn makes the soup favorite of many peoples . Enjoy this Soup

Lemon Corriender Soup

A fragrant and healthy soup with lemon grass & pigment make the clear soup very appetizing

Veg. Manchow
A very popular Chinese soup in India finely chopped veggies are simmered in bath which contains
generous:;hing of ginger and garlic

Cream of Mushroom
Healthy Combination Of Cream & Mushroom Bath

Palak Ka Shorba
It's Based on spinach and veg stocks and used on Indian Flavorers

Veg. Clear Soup
Taste of ginger garlic onion, spring onion part of white paste and salt pepper ,corn flour & water

Vegetable Noadle Soup
Mixture of Fresh Vegetable The Chopped Carrot, Cabbage, Potato, Tomato & Site to Mis and Served Piping Hot
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Plain Papad
It's a Basic Indian Papad

Masala Papad
Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Topping

Green Salad
Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Chili Carrot

Onion Salad
Beans, Carrot, Green Peas, Potato, Apple, Pineapple, Mayonnaise & Salt Pepper

‘Russian Salad

Aloo Chana Chat
Boiled Potato & Boiled chana mix well and add on chopped onion , tomato, coriander Etc

199/-
199/-
249/-
210/-

199/-
249/-

249/-
199/-
199/-

199/-

45/-

130/-
199/-
149/-

249/-

199/-
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Veg Sandwitch

Grill Sandwitch
Jumbo Sandwitch
Potato Snadwitch

Veg Cheese Sandwitch

Chole Bhature
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Super Nachos
Served With Fresh Tomato Salsa And Top With Mozrella Cheese

French Fries

~ Potato finger deep fried serving with salt

Potato Wedges
Skin on Potato wedges coated with Spedial Seasonally 8 Parsley

Chilli Paneer
Crunchy Cottage Cheese Served With Hot Garlic Chilly Sauce

Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Honey Potato

—= Crunchy Potato With Sweetness Of Honey Served With Hot Garlic Chilly Sauce

=

Chilli Crispy Cron

~ Manchurian Dry
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Golden Fried Baby Cron

Veg. American Chopsy
Fried Noodles Served With Sweet & Sour Sauce

Spring Roll

Vegetable Roll With Chinese Spice Served With Hot Garlic Sauce

Cheese Dynamite

Stuffed With Cheese Strips Then Wraooed In Spring Roll Wrapper, Deep Fried Until
Golden Brown And Crisp And Served With Your Favorite Dipping Sauce

Cheese Chilly Toast
Cheese Mixed With Green Chilli, Red Chilli, Jalapenos Topped On Bread And Baked

199/-
260/-
390/-
199/-
260/-

299/-
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260/-
260/-
290/-

390/-
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390/-
349/-

399/- .
390/-
399/- =
399/- -
355/-

399/-

399/-
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Fresh Lime

Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Soda
ICE Tea (lemon/Peach)
Green Tea
- Separate Tea
:-__"Masala Tea
; Ginger Tea
- Cold Drink’s
Cold Coffee (with Ice Cream)
~ Cold Coffee (without Ice Cream)
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- Hot Coffee

—
m———

'l! 1k

DA Pk ﬁ d&

~ Shake
~ Vanilla/sStrawberry/Choclate, Butter Scatch/Keshar Pista

~ KiviShake

 Add peeled kiwi fruits, banana, sugar, milk and ice cubes. Top it with marshmallows,

! “nutella and slices of kiwi and serve chilled

Lychee Shake

i Chop two lychees very fine add sugar add milk

Chocolate Crusher

Mix vanilla ice cream, Oreo biscuit, milk, ice cubes and chocolate

~Lassi (Sweet/Salt)

Mango Lassi

It may be made with or without additional sugar
Butter Milk

LR L

Traditional mild sweet (or salty) form of lassi is more common in North India and Punjab, Pakistan.
It is prepared by blending yogurt with water and adding sugar and other spices to taste

Mango lassi is gaining popularity worldwide. It is made from yogurt, water and mango pulp.

105/-
110/-
130/-
175/-
105/-
105/-
105/-
105/-
99/-

249/-
149/-
115/-

325/-

325/-

325/-
325/-

140/-

165/-

99/
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~ Pinacolada

Pinacoloda is a sweet cocktail made with rum, coconut cream or coconut milk, and pineapple juice,
- usually served either blended or shaken with ice

Virgin Mojito
A virgin Majito is a wonderful mixture of lime and mint-bubbling with sweetness

Blue Lagon
Add blue curagao syrup, simple sugar syrup and lemaon juice to it add sprite / 7UP and top it with the
soda Stir lightly with a spoon and garnish with lemon wedges

Fruit Punch
Nango Juice, Orangejuice With Straberry Ice-cream

W) Sweet & Deserts

- Sweet
— Gulab Jamun & Chef Cholee

‘Single Sundaes

Vanilla / Srawherry / Chocalate / Butter Seotch / Kesar Pista (single Seope)
- Double Sundaes
F,___: Choice Of Ice Cream Scoop Sarve With Dry Friut, Friut Cocktall & Choco Chips
-

~ Triple Sundaes
Choice Of Ice Cream Scoop Sarve With Dry Frity, Fruit Cocktail & Choco Chips
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249/-

249/-

249/

299/-

185/-
129/-
199/-

299/-




