

Fry	349/
Amritsari	349/
PAN Rice	
in Rice ced & Steamed Basmati Rice	310/
ra Rice med Basmati rice tempered with cumin seeds in butter	325/
en Peas with aromatic basmati rice coated in butter	349/
g. Pulao ed Vegetables With cottage cheese	399/
g. Biryani ed vegetables in rice with Paneer cubes Indian spice onion tomato curd (Served with Raita & Papad	449/
hmiri Pulao d Rice with Dry Fruits, Apple, Fruit Cocktail	449/
ed Rice pped Veg , Ginger, Garlic & Green Chili Fried with Chinese Flavor	449/
non Rice m Rice with a topping of Lemon Flavor	325/
e (Onion, Garlic, Curd) Basic Indian Plain Rice	325/
ee Rice	349/
Raita	
Veg. Raita Using cucumber, onion, Tomato, salt pepper & Jeera	249/
ondi Raita Using Plain Boondi, Salt Pepper & Jeera	249/
apple Raita Using Pineapple Makes this Raita Sweet	349/
ion Raita Using Chopped Onion , Salt Pepper with Jeera Flavor	255/
cumbar Raita	255/





Afgani Paneer Tikka Cottage Cheese Marinated with Sweet Yogurt & Chashew Nuts Cooked in Tandoor	380/-
Paneer Tikka Cottage Cheese Marinated in Yogurt, Tangy Spice Cooked in Tandoorserved with Tandoori Salad & Mint Chutney	380/-
Hariyali Paneer Tikka Cottage Cheese Spinach Marinated in Yogurt Tangy Spice With Mint Flavore Cooked In Tandoor & Served With Lachcha Onion Salad	380/-
Tandoori Lehsoni Tikka Cottage Cheese Marinated On White Garlic Paste & Indian Spice Cooked In Tandoor & Served With Laccha Onion	385/-
Tandoori Acchari Tikka Wonderful tikka with an enticing flavor and the green chilles mint and corlander marinated cokked in tandoor	385/-
Tandoori Veg. Platter Assorted Of Veg. Seek Stuffed, Potato, Hara Bhara Kebab Paneer Tikka With Lachcha Onion & Mint Chutney	449/-
Veg. Seek Kabab Vegetable With Indian Spices Cooked In Tandoor	355/-
Malai Seek Kabab Cottage Cheese Mix With Mawa And Indian Spice Cooked In Tandoor	399/-
Hara Bhara Kabab Veg. Kebab With A Lot Of Greens Served With Mint Sauce	399/-
Corn Kabab Potato With American Corn Deep Fry Served With Mint Chutney	390/-
Dahi Ka Kabab Yogurt Roasted Chick Peas & Tangy Spice Balls Deep Fry And Served With Mint Sauce	390/-
Dana Pani Special Roll Potato Vegetable & Dry Friuts Served With Mint Sauce	390/-
Paneer Pakoda Cottage Cheese Marinated with Gram Flour	349/-
Veg Pakoda	249/-

56	(2 2 10 10 C C C)
	SACON
Paneer Butter I Cottage Cheese Cooker	Masala d in Butter Full Boiled Tomato Gravy and Indian Spice
Rara Paneer	

Paneer Butter Masala Cottage Cheese Cooked in Butter Full Boiled Tomato Gravy and Indian Spice	449/-
Rara Paneer Fried Cottage Cheese And Cashew Nuts & Mawa, Cooked with Thick Yellow Gravy	485/-
Paneer Tikka Masala Roasted Cottage Cheese, Capsicum and Onion Cooked With Tomato Gravy	485/-
Paneer Pasanda	485/-
Cottage Cheese Stuffed with Dry Fruit Cooked in Creamy and Yellow Gravy Paneer Pudina Masala	449/-
Cottage Cheese Cooked in Onion, Tomato, Cashwenuts with Nuts Flavour Yellow	
Shahi Paneer Cottage Cheese Cooked in Cashewnuts and Creamy Yellow / White Gravy	449/-
Hariyali Paneer Fried Cottage Cheese with Spinach Gravy	449/-
Paneer Kashmiri	485/-
Cottage Cheese With Fruit Cocktail in Creamy Yellow Gravy Paneer Bukhara Lajabab	485/-
Tomato flavor add Indian flavor cut of tomato gravy	or section and
Paneer Khurchan Juliennes of Cottage Cheese Cooked in Chef's Secret Gravy	485/-
Paneer Korma Cottage cheese with onion & white gravy	485/-
Malai Kofta Cottage Cheese With Fruit Cocktail In Creamy Gravy / White & Red Gravy	449/-
Nargisi Kofta	485/-
Veg. Kofta With Fruit Cocktail & Stuffed With Dry Fruit Cooked in Yellow Gravy Hariyali Kofta	449/-
Assorted Vegetable Dumping Coated with Spinach Potatoes Spinach Gravy with Dry Fruit	
Vegetable Kofta Mixed Vegetabl Kofta Curry is a Mild and Rich Yellow Gravy	449/-
Aloo Pyaz Potato & Onion Cooked with Brown Gravy in Pure Desi Ghee	349/-
Dum Aloo Kashmiri	449/-
Stuffed Potato With Cottage Cheese, Dry Fruit Cooked in Tomato Gravy Dum Aloo Banarsi	449/-
Fried Potato Cooked the with Yogurt, Onion & Tomato Gravy	
Jeera Aloo Wedges of Potato Tempered with Cumins Seeds	449/-
Aloo Acchari Mashed Potato flavor with Indian acchari taste	325/-



Corn Salad Mixture of Fresh American Corn, Fresh Cherry Tomato, Cucumber and Onion Finished with Fresh Basil	220/-
Pasta Salad Combination of Pasta Tomatoes, Onions, Capsicum, Mayonnaise, Mixed Herbs, Black Pepper Powder and Salt	220/-
DANADAN Sizzler	
Noodle & Veg. Sizzler Veg. Sizzler Served with noodles	599/-
Appache Indian Sizzler Veg. Served with Potato Patty with Tangy Sauce Served with Fries.	749/-
Paneer Tikka Sizzler Succulent Pleces of Panner Manmated in a Tantalizing Tandoori Masala Grilled to Perfection and Served with Pulao, a Stuffed Capsicum and Tangy Makhani Gravy. If You Like, Serve Same Grilled Onions with it Too.	749/-
Italian Sizzler Italian Cooking is Wholesome and Flavourful, This Sizzler is A Hearty Combination of Pasta Tossed in a Robust Mushroom and Black Pepper Sauce and Served with Zucchini Pancakes Buttered Vegetables and a Perfectly Baked Potato Topped with a Knob of Butter Complete this Meal	749/-
DANA DAN Desi Main Course	
Kaju Paneer Kaju, Paneer, Yellow Gravy	649/-
Mawa Paneer Mawa, Paneer, Yellow Gravy	519/-
Paneer Toofani Cottage Paneer, Yellow Gravy, Indian Spicy	449/-
Paneer Changezi Cottage Paneer, Defry, Onion, Tomato Gravy Indian Spicy	449/-
	449/-
Cottage Paneer, Defry, Onion, Tomato Gravy Indian Spicy Kadhai Paneer	
Cottage Paneer, Defry, Onion, Tomato Gravy Indian Spicy Kadhai Paneer Cottage Cheese Cooked In Kadhai Masala, Flavoured With Coriander brown Matar Paneer	449/-





3	
Tomato Soup A Creamy Soup delight of fresh plum tomatoes with splash of cream added as topping	199/-
Tomato Dhaniya Shorba Tomato Puree Made Mix Together Indian Spices	199/-
Hot N Sour The Classic Hot & Sour Soup Originated In From Sichuan China Having Spicy Nature & Added Some Veg	249/-
Sweet Corn The delicate flavor of corn makes the soup favorite of many peoples . Enjoy this Soup	210/-
Lemon Corriender Soup	199/-
A fragrant and healthy soup with lemon grass & pigment make the clear soup very appetizing Veg. Manchow	249/-
A very popular Chinese soup in India finely chopped veggies are simmered in both which contains generous helping of ginger and garlic Cream of Mushroom	249/-
Healthy Combination Of Cream & Mushroom Bath Palak Ka Shorba	199/-
It's Based on spinach and veg stocks and used on Indian Flavorers Veg. Clear Soup	199/-
Taste of ginger garlic onion, spring onion part of white paste and salt pepper, corn flour & water	199/-
Vegetable Noodle Soup Mixture of Fresh Vegetable The Chopped Carrot, Cabbage, Potato, Tomato & Site to Mis and Served Piping Hot	
DANA PAN Saath Saath	
Plain Papad It's a Basic Indian Papad	45/-
Masala Papad Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Topping	130/-
Green Salad Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Chili Carrot	199/-
Onion Salad Beans, Carrot, Green Peas, Potato, Apple, Pineapple, Mayonnaise & Salt Pepper	149/-
Russian Salad	249/-
Aloo Chana Chat	199/-
Boiled Potato & Boiled chana mix well and add on chopped onion , tomato , coriander Etc	



Veg Sandwitch	199/-
Grill Sandwitch	260/-
Jumbo Sandwitch	390/-
Potato Snadwitch	199/-
Veg Cheese Sandwitch	260/-
Chole Bhature	299/-
DANA PAN Firangi Appetiser	
Super Nachos Served With Fresh Tomato Salsa And Top With Mozrella Cheese	260/-
French Fries Potato finger deep fried serving with salt	260/-
Potato Wedges Skin on Potato wedges coated with Special Seasonally & Parsley	290/-
Chilli Paneer Crunchy Cottage Cheese Served With Hot Garlic Chilly Sauce	390/-
Chilli Mushroom	390/-
Chilli Honey Potato Crunchy Potato With Sweetness Of Honey Served With Hot Garlic Chilly Sauce	349/-
Chilli Crispy Cron	399/-
Manchurian Dry	390/-
Golden Fried Baby Cron	399/-
Veg. American Chopsy Fried Noodles Served With Sweet & Sour Sauce	399/-
Spring Roll Vegetable Roll With Chinese Spice Served With Hot Garlic Sauce	355/-
Cheese Dynamite Stuffed With Cheese Strips Then Wraooed In Spring Roll Wrapper, Deep Fried Until Golden Brown And Crisp And Served With Your Favorite Dipping Sauce	399/-
Cheese Chilly Toast Cheese Mixed With Green Chilli, Red Chilli, Jalapenos Topped On Bread And Baked	399/-





Fresh Lime	105/-
Fresh Lime Water	110/-
Fresh Lime Soda	130/-
ICE Tea (lemon/Peach)	175/-
Green Tea	105/-
Separate Tea	105/-
Masala Tea	105/-
Ginger Tea	105/-
Cold Drink's	99/-
Cold Coffee (with Ice Cream)	249/-
Cold Coffee (without Ice Cream)	149/-
Hot Coffee	115/-
DANA DANI) Shake	
Shake	325/-
Vanilla/Strawberry/Choclate, Butter Scatch/Keshar Pista Kivi Shake Add peeled kiwi fruits, banana, sugar, milk and ice cubes. Top it with marshmallows, nutella and slices of kiwi and serve chilled	325/-
Lychee Shake Chop two lychees very fine add sugar add milk	325/-
Chocolate Crusher Mix vanilla ice cream, Oreo biscuit, milk, ice cubes and chocolate	325/-
Lassi (Sweet/Salt) Traditional mild sweet (or salty) form of lassi is more common in North India and Punjab, Pakistan. It is prepared by blending yogurt with water and adding sugar and other spices to taste	140/-
Mango Lassi Mango lassi is gaining popularity worldwide. It is made from yogurt, water and mango pulp. It may be made with or without additional sugar	165/-
Butter Milk	99/-





Choice Of Ice Cream Scoop Serve With Dry Frity, Fruit Cocktail & Choco Chips

Pinacolada Pinacoloda is a sweet cocktail made with rum, coconut cream or coconut milk, and pineapple juice, usually served either blended or shaken with ice	249/-
Virgin Mojito A virgin Mojito is a wonderful mixture of lime and mint-bubbling with sweetness	249/-
Blue Lagon Add blue curação syrup, simple sugar syrup and lemon juice to it add sprite / 7UP and top it with the soda Stir lightly with a spoon and garnish with lemon wedges	249/
Fruit Punch Mango Juice, Orangejuice With Straberry Ice-cream	299/-
DANA DAN Sweet & Deserts	
Sweet Gulab Jamun & Chef Choice	185/-
Single Sundaes Vanilla / Srawberry / Chocolate / Butter Scotch / Kesar Pista (single Scope)	129/-
Double Sundaes Choice Of Ice Cream Scoop Serve With Dry Friut, Friut Cocktail & Choco Chips	199/-
Triple Sundaes	299/-